DATE
5-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25-Sep
2-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct

30-Oct

2023 NS FOOT

7th Crade

OPPONENT
Intrasquad
Scrimmage

Hallsville
Mt Pleasant

Texas

Pine Tree
Marshall
Hallsville

Mt Pleasant

Texas

LOCATION

Home
Home
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

Away

TIMES
5:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

BALL SCHED

DATE

5-Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep
3-Oct
10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct

31-Oct

VLES

$th Grade

OPPONENT

Intrasquad Scrimmage

Hallsville

Mt Pleasant

Texas
Pine Tree
Marshall
Hallsville

Mt Pleasant

Texas

LOCATION
Home
Away
Home

Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home

Time

5:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00
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